8.00-8:45 AM.

8:00-9:00 AM.

9:00-9:30 AM.

9.30-10.00 AM.

10.00-10:45 AM:

10:45-11.30 AM.

11.30 - 12.15 PM:

12.15- 1.00 PM.

1.00-1:45 PM.

1.45 PM.

2.00-4.00 PM:

4:00-4:50 PM.

4.30-5.00 PM:

5:30-7.00 PM.

CACTTC Legislative Day
January 22, 2014
Tofanelli Room - Sheraton Grand Hotel

Sacramento, California

Registration Opens

Coffee and legislative process overview for first time atfendees
Continental Breakfast

State of the State Address by Governor Jerry Brown - Televised
Introductions- SLGS, SYA, PCI Team, & Overview of Day

2014 CACTTC Platform Review
Gary Winuk, FPPC Enforcement Division Chief

Amy Brown —Editor/Publisher of 7he Public Retirement Journaland Public
Agency Coalition Alert

Review Team Assignments (by Group)
Lunch - Falor Room
Secretary John Laird, California Natural Resources Agency

Depart for Capitol

Legislative Visits - State Capitol
Return fo the Sherafon
Legislative Committee meeting/team reports

Evening Gathering
GLIDES at the Sheraton Grand (East Side, first floor)

California Association of County Treasurers and Tax Collectors
1415 L Street, Suite 1000 e Sacramento, California 95814
(916) 441-1850 e Fax: (916) 441-6178
Website: http://www.cacttc.org



http://www.cacttc.org/start.html

January 23, 2014
Executive Committee Meeting
Falor Room - Sheraton Grand

Sacramento, California

8.:30-9.00 AM: Continental Breakfast

9:00-10:30 AM: Executive Committee Meeting

California Association of County Treasurers and Tax Collectors
1415 L Street, Suite 1000 e Sacramento, California 95814
(916) 441-1850 ¢ Fax: (916) 441-6178
Website: http://www.cacttc.org



http://www.cacttc.org/start.html

