

## CACTTC Legislative Day January 22, 2014 Tofanelli Room – Sheraton Grand Hotel Sacramento, California

8:00-8:45 AM:	Registration Opens  Coffee and legislative process overview for first time attendees
8:00-9:00 AM:	Continental Breakfast
9,00-9,30 AM.	State of the State Address by Governor Jerry Brown - Televised Introductions- SLGS, SYA, PCI Team, & Overview of Day
9:30-10:00 AM:	2014 CACTTC Platform Review
10:00-10:45 AM:	Gary Winuk, FPPC Enforcement Division Chief
10:45-11:30 AM:	Amy Brown –Editor/Publisher of <i>The Public Retirement Journal</i> and <i>Public Agency Coalition Alert</i>
11:30 – 12:15 PM:	Review Team Assignments (by Group)
12:15– 1:00 PM:	Lunch - Falor Room
1:00-1:45 PM:	Secretary John Laird, California Natural Resources Agency
1:45 PM:	Depart for Capitol
2:00-4:00 PM:	Legislative Visits - State Capitol
4.00-4.30 PM.	Return to the Sheraton
4:30-5:00 PM:	Legislative Committee meeting/team reports
5.30-7.00 PM:	Evening Gathering

GLIDES at the Sheraton Grand (East Side, first floor)

## January 23, 2014 Executive Committee Meeting Falor Room – Sheraton Grand Sacramento, California

8:30–9:00 AM: Continental Breakfast

9:00–10:30 AM: Executive Committee Meeting

Website: <a href="http://www.cacttc.org">http://www.cacttc.org</a>